The LTA6321, LTA6358 and LTA6324 are a family of micro-power, 36 V wide supply voltage, rail-to-rail
output operational amplifiers capable of operating on supplies ranging from +4 V to +36 V.
LTA6321/LTA6358/LTA6324 offer outstanding dc precision and ac performance, including low offset (±2
mV typically), low offset drift (±5 μV/℃typically), 1.1 MHz bandwidth, Unique features such as differential
input-voltage range to the negative supply rail, Short-circuit current (±35 mA), high capacitive load
drive of up to 1 nF, and high slew rate (0.8 V/μs) make the LTA6321/LTA6358/LTA6324 high-performance
operational amplifiers for high-voltage industrial applications.
The robust design of the LTA6321/LTA6358/LTA6324 family provides ease-of-use to the circuit designer:

© Copyright Linearin Technology Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information (1)
Pin Description
Device
Package
Type
Pins SPQ
Reel
Diameter
(mm)
Reel
Width W1
(mm)
A0
(mm)
B0
(mm)
K0
(mm)
P1
(mm)
W
(mm)
Pin 1
Quadrant
LTA6321XT5/R6 SOT23 5 3 000 178 9.0 3.3 3.2 1.5 4.0 8.0 Q3
LTA6321XS8/R8 SOIC 8 4 000 330 12.5 6.6 5.3 2.0 8.0 12.0 Q1
LTA6321XV8/R6 MSOP 8 3 000 330 12.5 5.0 3.5 2.0 8.0 12.0 Q1
LTA6358XV8/R6 MSOP 8 3 000 330 12.5 5.0 3.5 2.0 8.0 12.0 Q1
LTA6358XS8/R8 SOIC 8 4 000 330 12.5 6.6 5.3 2.0 8.0 12.0 Q1
LTA6358XF8/R6 DFN3×3 8 3 000 330 12.5 3.3 3.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q1
LTA6324XS14/R5 SOIC 14 2 500 330 12.5 6.5 9.5 2.0 8.0 16.0 Q1
LTA6324XT14/R6 TSSOP 14 3 000 330 12.5 6.9 5.5 1.2 8.0 16.0 Q1
F
N
1625
.4